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Campionat Catalunya Hivern Aleví 2020
MANRESA, 7 - 9/2/2020

Prova 17 Fem., 400m Lliure 12 anys femeni
08/02/2020 Resultats
MMC 4:30.13 , JUSTE SANCHEZ PAULA LLEIDA 30/05/2015
Punts: FINA 2019

Classificació ANY Temps Pts

1. COMAS ISAAC, Mae 08 C.E. Mediterrani 4:57.66 485
50m: 31.68 31.68 150m: 1:46.72 38.43 250m: 3:04.18 39.03 350m: 4:21.15 37.92

100m: 1:08.29 36.61 200m: 2:25.15 38.43 300m: 3:43.23 39.05 400m: 4:57.66 36.51

2. BRAVO GARCIA, Daniela 08 C.N. Sabadell 4:57.84 484
50m: 34.02 34.02 150m: 1:50.63 39.25 250m: 3:07.32 37.85 350m: 4:22.53 37.31

100m: 1:11.38 37.36 200m: 2:29.47 38.84 300m: 3:45.22 37.90 400m: 4:57.84 35.31

3. ASCENCAO MARTINEZ, Julieta Amelie08 C.N. Viladecans 5:07.64 439
50m: 33.74 33.74 150m: 1:51.34 39.89 250m: 3:11.10 39.42 350m: 4:29.94 40.16

100m: 1:11.45 37.71 200m: 2:31.68 40.34 300m: 3:49.78 38.68 400m: 5:07.64 37.70

4. ESPINOSA ALVAREZ, Aroa 08 C.N. Terrassa 5:10.33 428
50m: 35.46 35.46 150m: 1:54.00 39.48 250m: 3:13.24 39.71 350m: 4:33.08 39.67

100m: 1:14.52 39.06 200m: 2:33.53 39.53 300m: 3:53.41 40.17 400m: 5:10.33 37.25

5. ROMERA AZNAR, Gemma 08 C.N. Sallent 5:10.71 426
50m: 35.60 35.60 150m: 1:54.79 39.35 250m: 3:13.61 38.98 350m: 4:33.58 40.01

100m: 1:15.44 39.84 200m: 2:34.63 39.84 300m: 3:53.57 39.96 400m: 5:10.71 37.13

6. ZOLFAGHARI ARISTEGA, Júlia 08 C.N. Sant Sadurní 5:11.38 423
50m: 34.33 34.33 150m: 1:51.51 38.97 250m: 3:12.28 40.42 350m: 4:34.09 41.23

100m: 1:12.54 38.21 200m: 2:31.86 40.35 300m: 3:52.86 40.58 400m: 5:11.38 37.29

7. MUÑOZ GONZALEZ, Natalia 08 C.N. Sabadell 5:13.47 415
50m: 34.67 34.67 150m: 1:53.76 40.34 250m: 3:13.65 40.35 350m: 4:33.12 39.44

100m: 1:13.42 38.75 200m: 2:33.30 39.54 300m: 3:53.68 40.03 400m: 5:13.47 40.35

8. EGEA ORELLANA, Júlia 08 C.N. Sant Sadurní 5:13.79 414
50m: 33.17 33.17 150m: 1:49.86 39.60 250m: 3:11.58 40.87 350m: 4:33.41 41.00

100m: 1:10.26 37.09 200m: 2:30.71 40.85 300m: 3:52.41 40.83 400m: 5:13.79 40.38

9. MASACHS PLANS, Claudia 08 C.N. Calella 5:14.08 413
50m: 34.68 34.68 150m: 1:53.65 39.86 250m: 3:13.60 39.86 350m: 4:34.93 40.55

100m: 1:13.79 39.11 200m: 2:33.74 40.09 300m: 3:54.38 40.78 400m: 5:14.08 39.15

10. REED, Peyton Grace 08 GEiEG 5:15.14 408
50m: 33.84 33.84 150m: 1:52.97 40.56 250m: 3:15.48 41.25 350m: 4:36.68 40.73

100m: 1:12.41 38.57 200m: 2:34.23 41.26 300m: 3:55.95 40.47 400m: 5:15.14 38.46

11. BERNARDEZ BAGES, Oriana 08 C.N. Calella 5:16.34 404
50m: 35.30 35.30 150m: 1:54.88 40.08 250m: 3:16.37 40.86 350m: 4:36.98 39.81

100m: 1:14.80 39.50 200m: 2:35.51 40.63 300m: 3:57.17 40.80 400m: 5:16.34 39.36

12. HERREROS DE LA FUENTE, Lucia 08 C.E. Inef Lleida 5:16.43 403
50m: 35.25 35.25 150m: 1:54.77 40.52 250m: 3:16.65 40.88 350m: 4:38.18 40.98

100m: 1:14.25 39.00 200m: 2:35.77 41.00 300m: 3:57.20 40.55 400m: 5:16.43 38.25

13. RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, Iris 08 C.N. Sallent 5:18.17 397
50m: 33.58 33.58 150m: 1:52.10 40.59 250m: 3:14.93 41.51 350m: 4:38.26 42.01

100m: 1:11.51 37.93 200m: 2:33.42 41.32 300m: 3:56.25 41.32 400m: 5:18.17 39.91

14. PALOMINO RAFFO, Noa 08 C.N. Calella 5:18.30 396
50m: 35.03 35.03 150m: 1:56.74 41.42 250m: 3:19.74 41.62 350m: 4:40.51 40.07

100m: 1:15.32 40.29 200m: 2:38.12 41.38 300m: 4:00.44 40.70 400m: 5:18.30 37.79

15. MARTIN SUSIN, Berta 08 C.N. L´hospitalet 5:19.60 392
50m: 35.01 35.01 150m: 1:55.57 40.69 250m: 3:18.85 41.90 350m: 4:42.15 41.60

100m: 1:14.88 39.87 200m: 2:36.95 41.38 300m: 4:00.55 41.70 400m: 5:19.60 37.45

16. MUÑOZ GONZALEZ, Sofia 08 C.N. Sabadell 5:19.81 391
50m: 35.14 35.14 150m: 1:56.14 41.13 250m: 3:18.47 42.20 350m: 4:41.27 41.78

100m: 1:15.01 39.87 200m: 2:36.27 40.13 300m: 3:59.49 41.02 400m: 5:19.81 38.54

17. PINEDA PARERA, Marina 08 U.E. D'Horta 5:20.98 387
50m: 36.63 36.63 150m: 1:58.01 41.26 250m: 3:20.28 41.19 350m: 4:42.44 40.74

100m: 1:16.75 40.12 200m: 2:39.09 41.08 300m: 4:01.70 41.42 400m: 5:20.98 38.54
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18. SUÑÉ PALACIOS, Auria 08 C.N. Minorisa 5:22.74 380
50m: 35.61 35.61 150m: 1:56.48 41.15 250m: 3:20.05 41.43 350m: 4:42.68 41.64

100m: 1:15.33 39.72 200m: 2:38.62 42.14 300m: 4:01.04 40.99 400m: 5:22.74 40.06

19. CARMONA MASERGAS, Paula 08 C.N. Banyoles 5:23.39 378
50m: 34.42 34.42 150m: 1:54.70 40.88 250m: 3:18.50 42.16 350m: 4:43.01 42.38

100m: 1:13.82 39.40 200m: 2:36.34 41.64 300m: 4:00.63 42.13 400m: 5:23.39 40.38

20. MARTIN LINARES, Marta 08 C.N. Sabadell 5:23.84 376
50m: 35.81 35.81 150m: 1:57.74 42.04 250m: 3:20.89 41.43 350m: 4:44.10 42.57

100m: 1:15.70 39.89 200m: 2:39.46 41.72 300m: 4:01.53 40.64 400m: 5:23.84 39.74

21. MAYMÍ CASANOVA, Flàvia 08 Manyanet C.N. 5:23.98 376
50m: 36.22 36.22 150m: 1:58.67 41.73 250m: 3:21.86 41.60 350m: 4:45.17 41.54

100m: 1:16.94 40.72 200m: 2:40.26 41.59 300m: 4:03.63 41.77 400m: 5:23.98 38.81

22. PALLARÈS PASCUET, Ingrid 08 C.E. Berga Resort 5:24.87 373
50m: 36.18 36.18 150m: 1:57.22 41.44 250m: 3:20.00 41.05 350m: 4:44.99 42.22

100m: 1:15.78 39.60 200m: 2:38.95 41.73 300m: 4:02.77 42.77 400m: 5:24.87 39.88

23. LLIVINA MONTSERRAT, Xantal 08 C.N. Mataró 5:24.93 373
50m: 35.93 35.93 150m: 1:58.75 42.72 250m: 3:21.58 41.74 350m: 4:46.29 41.74

100m: 1:16.03 40.10 200m: 2:39.84 41.09 300m: 4:04.55 42.97 400m: 5:24.93 38.64

24. LAZAGA SOLA, Daniela 08 U.E. D'Horta 5:26.17 368
50m: 35.96 35.96 150m: 1:58.85 42.23 250m: 3:22.61 41.93 350m: 4:46.82 41.88

100m: 1:16.62 40.66 200m: 2:40.68 41.83 300m: 4:04.94 42.33 400m: 5:26.17 39.35

25. CASADEVALL AMO, Berta 08 C.N. Barcelona 5:26.95 366
50m: 38.11 38.11 150m: 2:00.73 41.09 250m: 3:23.92 41.50 350m: 4:46.51 41.36

100m: 1:19.64 41.53 200m: 2:42.42 41.69 300m: 4:05.15 41.23 400m: 5:26.95 40.44

26. VINYETA ROCA, Bruna 08 C.N. Vic-Etb 5:27.66 363
50m: 36.61 36.61 150m: 1:58.71 41.85 250m: 3:23.49 42.53 350m: 4:48.26 42.25

100m: 1:16.86 40.25 200m: 2:40.96 42.25 300m: 4:06.01 42.52 400m: 5:27.66 39.40

27. BAUTISTA BAS, Paula 08 N.C. Torelló 5:27.81 363
50m: 36.42 36.42 150m: 2:00.32 42.29 250m: 3:24.48 42.25 350m: 4:48.19 41.96

100m: 1:18.03 41.61 200m: 2:42.23 41.91 300m: 4:06.23 41.75 400m: 5:27.81 39.62

28. HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, Laia 08 C.N. Martorell 5:28.70 360
50m: 38.17 38.17 150m: 2:00.90 41.18 250m: 3:24.10 41.42 350m: 4:49.01 42.33

100m: 1:19.72 41.55 200m: 2:42.68 41.78 300m: 4:06.68 42.58 400m: 5:28.70 39.69

29. RUIZ ORTEGA, Mariona 08 C.N. Banyoles 5:29.10 359
50m: 35.66 35.66 150m: 1:57.66 42.02 250m: 3:22.25 42.33 350m: 4:47.99 42.64

100m: 1:15.64 39.98 200m: 2:39.92 42.26 300m: 4:05.35 43.10 400m: 5:29.10 41.11

30. FERRER PORRAS, Iris 08 C.N. Terrassa 5:29.36 358
50m: 36.40 36.40 150m: 1:58.99 41.71 250m: 3:23.93 42.43 350m: 4:49.02 42.28

100m: 1:17.28 40.88 200m: 2:41.50 42.51 300m: 4:06.74 42.81 400m: 5:29.36 40.34

31. CLAVELL CLOTET, Mariona 08 C.N. Vic-Etb 5:30.04 356
50m: 36.36 36.36 150m: 1:59.06 42.40 250m: 3:24.74 42.73 350m: 4:50.40 42.57

100m: 1:16.66 40.30 200m: 2:42.01 42.95 300m: 4:07.83 43.09 400m: 5:30.04 39.64

32. GOL MAÑES, Carla 08 C.N. Caldes 5:30.29 355
50m: 36.10 36.10 150m: 1:57.53 41.86 250m: 3:22.55 42.62 350m: 4:49.02 43.07

100m: 1:15.67 39.57 200m: 2:39.93 42.40 300m: 4:05.95 43.40 400m: 5:30.29 41.27

33. MOYA ORTIZ, Carla 08 C.N. Reus Ploms 5:31.36 351
50m: 36.89 36.89 150m: 1:59.90 42.08 250m: 3:23.51 42.22 350m: 4:49.45 42.70

100m: 1:17.82 40.93 200m: 2:41.29 41.39 300m: 4:06.75 43.24 400m: 5:31.36 41.91

34. AMOR HERNANDEZ, Avril 08 C.E. Mediterrani 5:31.93 349
50m: 38.89 38.89 150m: 2:03.66 42.90 250m: 3:27.34 40.67 350m: 4:51.11 41.61

100m: 1:20.76 41.87 200m: 2:46.67 43.01 300m: 4:09.50 42.16 400m: 5:31.93 40.82

35. TORRES DALMAU, Ariadna 08 C.N. Calella 5:31.95 349
50m: 36.54 36.54 150m: 1:59.77 41.67 250m: 3:25.31 43.20 350m: 4:52.40 43.65

100m: 1:18.10 41.56 200m: 2:42.11 42.34 300m: 4:08.75 43.44 400m: 5:31.95 39.55
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36. TERRAZA JACINTO, Ainara 08 C.N. Martorell 5:32.08 349
50m: 37.39 37.39 150m: 2:01.00 42.40 250m: 3:26.07 42.63 350m: 4:50.72 42.62

100m: 1:18.60 41.21 200m: 2:43.44 42.44 300m: 4:08.10 42.03 400m: 5:32.08 41.36

37. VESIALOVA, Palina 08 C.N. Catalunya 5:32.17 349
50m: 35.60 35.60 150m: 1:58.10 41.74 250m: 3:24.87 43.26 350m: 4:51.40 42.63

100m: 1:16.36 40.76 200m: 2:41.61 43.51 300m: 4:08.77 43.90 400m: 5:32.17 40.77

38. SANTANERA MORCILLO, Laura 08 C.N. Vic-Etb 5:32.90 346
50m: 36.52 36.52 150m: 2:00.69 42.75 250m: 3:26.85 43.06 350m: 4:52.48 42.43

100m: 1:17.94 41.42 200m: 2:43.79 43.10 300m: 4:10.05 43.20 400m: 5:32.90 40.42

39. PORTILLO SERRANO, Ona 08 C.N. Sitges 5:33.40 345
50m: 37.39 37.39 150m: 2:00.62 42.07 250m: 3:26.44 43.22 350m: 4:51.53 42.20

100m: 1:18.55 41.16 200m: 2:43.22 42.60 300m: 4:09.33 42.89 400m: 5:33.40 41.87

40. FERRAN VILADIU, Dune 08 C.N. Banyoles 5:33.49 345
50m: 37.55 37.55 150m: 2:02.27 43.47 250m: 3:29.76 44.21 350m: 4:55.58 42.96

100m: 1:18.80 41.25 200m: 2:45.55 43.28 300m: 4:12.62 42.86 400m: 5:33.49 37.91

41. PIJOAN PULIDO, Martina 08 GEiEG 5:33.62 344
50m: 36.93 36.93 150m: 2:01.45 43.04 250m: 3:27.72 43.40 350m: 4:53.93 43.14

100m: 1:18.41 41.48 200m: 2:44.32 42.87 300m: 4:10.79 43.07 400m: 5:33.62 39.69

42. SANMARTÍN FORTUNY, Elia 08 C.E.N. Balaguer 5:34.90 340
50m: 36.19 36.19 150m: 2:00.70 43.51 250m: 3:27.32 42.68 350m: 4:53.82 43.44

100m: 1:17.19 41.00 200m: 2:44.64 43.94 300m: 4:10.38 43.06 400m: 5:34.90 41.08

43. ANAGUA MACHACA, Laura Estibaliz 08 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 5:35.29 339
50m: 38.46 38.46 150m: 2:02.89 42.15 250m: 3:28.80 43.28 350m: 4:54.65 42.73

100m: 1:20.74 42.28 200m: 2:45.52 42.63 300m: 4:11.92 43.12 400m: 5:35.29 40.64

44. VALLE VENEGAS, Claudia 08 C.N. L´hospitalet 5:35.86 337
50m: 38.08 38.08 150m: 2:03.34 43.03 250m: 3:28.72 42.49 350m: 4:54.21 41.12

100m: 1:20.31 42.23 200m: 2:46.23 42.89 300m: 4:13.09 44.37 400m: 5:35.86 41.65

45. PLANA NAVIO, Paula 08 C.N. Banyoles 5:36.26 336
50m: 36.90 36.90 150m: 2:00.09 42.05 250m: 3:27.11 44.06 350m: 4:53.88 43.18

100m: 1:18.04 41.14 200m: 2:43.05 42.96 300m: 4:10.70 43.59 400m: 5:36.26 42.38

46. MUR MONTIU, Berta 08 C.E. Inef Lleida 5:36.27 336
50m: 36.37 36.37 150m: 2:00.28 43.03 250m: 3:27.85 43.70 350m: 4:55.82 44.16

100m: 1:17.25 40.88 200m: 2:44.15 43.87 300m: 4:11.66 43.81 400m: 5:36.27 40.45

47. MARIN DE SAN ANTONIO, Ainhoa 08 C.N. Esplugues 5:36.59 335
50m: 38.60 38.60 150m: 2:03.52 42.73 250m: 3:29.23 42.65 350m: 4:54.65 42.51

100m: 1:20.79 42.19 200m: 2:46.58 43.06 300m: 4:12.14 42.91 400m: 5:36.59 41.94

48. ROSADO UDINA, Marina 08 Manyanet C.N. 5:36.68 335
50m: 38.31 38.31 150m: 2:03.23 42.86 250m: 3:28.83 42.09 350m: 4:55.92 43.38

100m: 1:20.37 42.06 200m: 2:46.74 43.51 300m: 4:12.54 43.71 400m: 5:36.68 40.76

49. INGLAVAGA TENA, Alba 08 C.N. Catalunya 5:36.88 334
50m: 35.39 35.39 150m: 2:01.84 42.25 250m: 3:27.80 43.18 350m: 4:54.17 42.47

100m: 1:19.59 44.20 200m: 2:44.62 42.78 300m: 4:11.70 43.90 400m: 5:36.88 42.71

50. AMER TORRES, Isona 08 C.N. Sant Andreu 5:37.08 334
50m: 38.49 38.49 150m: 2:04.14 43.23 250m: 3:30.49 42.93 350m: 4:55.96 41.86

100m: 1:20.91 42.42 200m: 2:47.56 43.42 300m: 4:14.10 43.61 400m: 5:37.08 41.12

51. RUIZ RODRIGUEZ, Leticia 08 U.E. D'Horta 5:38.19 330
50m: 36.80 36.80 150m: 2:02.20 43.34 250m: 3:31.15 44.16 350m: 4:58.01 43.30

100m: 1:18.86 42.06 200m: 2:46.99 44.79 300m: 4:14.71 43.56 400m: 5:38.19 40.18

52. ROBLES PEREZ, Martina 08 C.N. Premià 5:38.61 329
50m: 37.64 37.64 150m: 2:02.03 42.82 250m: 3:29.16 43.21 350m: 4:56.85 43.73

100m: 1:19.21 41.57 200m: 2:45.95 43.92 300m: 4:13.12 43.96 400m: 5:38.61 41.76

53. TENA HENS, Judit 08 G.E.N. Roses 5:38.94 328
50m: 36.06 36.06 150m: 1:59.18 42.84 250m: 3:27.15 44.18 350m: 4:56.21 44.29

100m: 1:16.34 40.28 200m: 2:42.97 43.79 300m: 4:11.92 44.77 400m: 5:38.94 42.73
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54. GIFREU MATILLÓ, Núria 08 C.N. Olot 5:40.54 324
50m: 37.96 37.96 150m: 2:02.71 43.23 250m: 3:30.03 43.60 350m: 4:57.93 44.19

100m: 1:19.48 41.52 200m: 2:46.43 43.72 300m: 4:13.74 43.71 400m: 5:40.54 42.61

55. COS RUIZ, Ariadna 08 C.N. Lleida 5:40.56 324
50m: 37.70 37.70 150m: 2:01.49 43.07 250m: 3:29.65 44.72 350m: 4:57.19 42.88

100m: 1:18.42 40.72 200m: 2:44.93 43.44 300m: 4:14.31 44.66 400m: 5:40.56 43.37

56. MUR MONTIU, Laura 08 C.E. Inef Lleida 5:43.51 315
50m: 36.32 36.32 150m: 2:00.45 43.26 250m: 3:29.96 44.93 350m: 5:00.23 45.20

100m: 1:17.19 40.87 200m: 2:45.03 44.58 300m: 4:15.03 45.07 400m: 5:43.51 43.28

57. AOKI ASCANIO, Lila 08 Cercle Sabadellès 1856 5:43.99 314
50m: 35.87 35.87 150m: 2:01.09 43.96 250m: 3:30.48 44.51 350m: 5:00.28 44.88

100m: 1:17.13 41.26 200m: 2:45.97 44.88 300m: 4:15.40 44.92 400m: 5:43.99 43.71

58. GONZALEZ VALERA, Mireia 08 C.N. Sant Feliu 5:44.18 313
50m: 36.80 36.80 150m: 2:03.19 44.18 250m: 3:33.82 45.20 350m: 5:03.18 43.94

100m: 1:19.01 42.21 200m: 2:48.62 45.43 300m: 4:19.24 45.42 400m: 5:44.18 41.00

59. PARRA JIMENEZ, Helena 08 GEiEG 5:44.44 313
50m: 35.75 35.75 150m: 2:01.23 43.97 250m: 3:31.84 45.31 350m: 5:01.87 44.84

100m: 1:17.26 41.51 200m: 2:46.53 45.30 300m: 4:17.03 45.19 400m: 5:44.44 42.57

60. CAMPS GARCIA, Estel 08 N.C. Torelló 5:45.30 310
50m: 38.69 38.69 150m: 2:05.44 44.13 250m: 3:36.25 44.95 350m: 5:04.89 43.87

100m: 1:21.31 42.62 200m: 2:51.30 45.86 300m: 4:21.02 44.77 400m: 5:45.30 40.41

61. NAVARRO FAJARDO, Cloe 08 C.N. Caldes 5:45.31 310
50m: 38.33 38.33 150m: 2:03.93 43.60 250m: 3:31.91 44.13 350m: 5:02.60 46.13

100m: 1:20.33 42.00 200m: 2:47.78 43.85 300m: 4:16.47 44.56 400m: 5:45.31 42.71

62. BARTUMEUS GIL, Anna 08 C.N. Sant Andreu 5:45.36 310
50m: 37.93 37.93 150m: 2:04.15 43.76 250m: 3:33.16 44.63 350m: 5:02.93 45.05

100m: 1:20.39 42.46 200m: 2:48.53 44.38 300m: 4:17.88 44.72 400m: 5:45.36 42.43

63. MORA CACERES, Flavia 08 C.N. Cornellà 5:45.38 310
50m: 39.87 39.87 150m: 2:07.75 44.55 250m: 3:36.03 44.08 350m: 5:03.19 43.09

100m: 1:23.20 43.33 200m: 2:51.95 44.20 300m: 4:20.10 44.07 400m: 5:45.38 42.19

64. ACOSTA CASTAÑEDA, Arianna Dahisa08 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 5:46.09 308
50m: 38.22 38.22 150m: 2:05.25 43.93 250m: 3:34.81 44.49 350m: 5:04.56 44.79

100m: 1:21.32 43.10 200m: 2:50.32 45.07 300m: 4:19.77 44.96 400m: 5:46.09 41.53

65. MUNTANÉ AYUSO, Núria 08 C.N. Tàrrega 5:46.46 307
50m: 38.53 38.53 150m: 2:04.88 43.92 250m: 3:34.54 44.69 350m: 5:04.50 44.72

100m: 1:20.96 42.43 200m: 2:49.85 44.97 300m: 4:19.78 45.24 400m: 5:46.46 41.96

66. FONT CANTARERO, Xenia 08 GEiEG 5:46.48 307
50m: 38.47 38.47 150m: 2:05.31 42.99 250m: 3:33.80 45.03 350m: 5:06.73 45.94

100m: 1:22.32 43.85 200m: 2:48.77 43.46 300m: 4:20.79 46.99 400m: 5:46.48 39.75

67. CENDRÓS FERRER, Júlia 08 C.N. Salou 5:46.49 307
50m: 38.80 38.80 150m: 2:06.12 44.38 250m: 3:35.37 45.69 350m: 5:04.72 44.22

100m: 1:21.74 42.94 200m: 2:49.68 43.56 300m: 4:20.50 45.13 400m: 5:46.49 41.77

68. BEAS CARCASES, Carla 08 A.E. Santa Eulàlia 5:46.74 307
50m: 36.89 36.89 150m: 2:03.06 44.46 250m: 3:33.67 45.78 350m: 5:04.39 45.22

100m: 1:18.60 41.71 200m: 2:47.89 44.83 300m: 4:19.17 45.50 400m: 5:46.74 42.35

69. GARCIA EGIDO, Paula 08 C.N. Vilafranca 5:46.98 306
50m: 37.06 37.06 150m: 2:02.96 43.59 250m: 3:33.68 45.70 350m: 5:03.66 44.47

100m: 1:19.37 42.31 200m: 2:47.98 45.02 300m: 4:19.19 45.51 400m: 5:46.98 43.32

70. ORTEGA SANCHEZ, Marina 08 C.N. Sabadell 5:47.93 303
50m: 37.85 37.85 150m: 2:04.61 44.33 250m: 3:33.99 44.06 350m: 5:04.15 45.09

100m: 1:20.28 42.43 200m: 2:49.93 45.32 300m: 4:19.06 45.07 400m: 5:47.93 43.78

71. BUDI MOSQUERA, Emma 08 C.N. Caldes 5:47.97 303
50m: 38.03 38.03 150m: 2:06.07 44.97 250m: 3:34.72 44.12 350m: 5:04.97 44.93

100m: 1:21.10 43.07 200m: 2:50.60 44.53 300m: 4:20.04 45.32 400m: 5:47.97 43.00
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72. FERRARI HURTADO, Andrea 08 C.N. Caldes 5:48.42 302
50m: 38.45 38.45 150m: 2:06.53 44.73 250m: 3:35.56 44.34 350m: 5:04.78 44.87

100m: 1:21.80 43.35 200m: 2:51.22 44.69 300m: 4:19.91 44.35 400m: 5:48.42 43.64

73. CRIVELLE VALLS, Aina 08 C.N. Reus Ploms 5:48.66 301
50m: 38.08 38.08 150m: 2:06.51 45.31 250m: 3:36.14 45.23 350m: 5:06.70 45.32

100m: 1:21.20 43.12 200m: 2:50.91 44.40 300m: 4:21.38 45.24 400m: 5:48.66 41.96

74. DALMAU MAS, Laia 08 C.N. Sallent 5:49.16 300
50m: 38.28 38.28 150m: 2:05.70 44.81 250m: 3:35.35 45.04 350m: 5:06.68 45.60

100m: 1:20.89 42.61 200m: 2:50.31 44.61 300m: 4:21.08 45.73 400m: 5:49.16 42.48

75. ARAGÓN LACABA, Laia 08 C.N. Vic-Etb 5:50.60 297
50m: 38.87 38.87 150m: 2:08.29 45.14 250m: 3:38.25 45.13 350m: 5:08.47 45.41

100m: 1:23.15 44.28 200m: 2:53.12 44.83 300m: 4:23.06 44.81 400m: 5:50.60 42.13

76. ORTIZ MARTINEZ, Paula 08 C.N. Vila-Seca 5:50.96 296
50m: 38.32 38.32 150m: 2:05.41 44.61 250m: 3:36.35 45.76 350m: 5:07.63 45.45

100m: 1:20.80 42.48 200m: 2:50.59 45.18 300m: 4:22.18 45.83 400m: 5:50.96 43.33

77. CRESPO CAMBON, Maria 08 C.N. Sant Andreu 5:51.00 295
50m: 37.20 37.20 150m: 2:06.94 45.31 250m: 3:38.37 45.56 350m: 5:10.54 45.50

100m: 1:21.63 44.43 200m: 2:52.81 45.87 300m: 4:25.04 46.67 400m: 5:51.00 40.46

78. VIDAL MORENO, Nídia 08 C.N. Minorisa 5:51.17 295
50m: 38.65 38.65 150m: 2:08.48 45.47 250m: 3:38.41 45.53 350m: 5:07.09 43.26

100m: 1:23.01 44.36 200m: 2:52.88 44.40 300m: 4:23.83 45.42 400m: 5:51.17 44.08

79. ALCANTARA POZO, Maite 08 C.N. Mataró 5:51.23 295
50m: 37.02 37.02 150m: 2:03.96 44.02 250m: 3:34.30 45.37 350m: 5:05.62 45.84

100m: 1:19.94 42.92 200m: 2:48.93 44.97 300m: 4:19.78 45.48 400m: 5:51.23 45.61

80. MUÑOZ DE LEÓN SAAVEDRA, Eva 08 C.N. Sabadell 5:51.35 295
50m: 40.42 40.42 150m: 2:11.21 45.96 250m: 3:40.12 44.14 350m: 5:10.23 45.08

100m: 1:25.25 44.83 200m: 2:55.98 44.77 300m: 4:25.15 45.03 400m: 5:51.35 41.12

81. YAÑEZ RODRIGO, Joana 08 C.N. Mataró 5:52.83 291
50m: 38.88 38.88 150m: 2:09.16 45.87 250m: 3:41.64 46.66 350m: 5:09.61 44.48

100m: 1:23.29 44.41 200m: 2:54.98 45.82 300m: 4:25.13 43.49 400m: 5:52.83 43.22

82. CARABASA BALCELLS, Aina 08 C.N. Cervera 5:53.69 289
50m: 39.81 39.81 150m: 2:09.68 45.14 250m: 3:41.26 45.29 350m: 5:11.44 44.79

100m: 1:24.54 44.73 200m: 2:55.97 46.29 300m: 4:26.65 45.39 400m: 5:53.69 42.25

83. GUEVARA MARTINEZ, Gisela 08 C.N. Sabadell 5:54.07 288
50m: 38.14 38.14 150m: 2:07.83 45.10 250m: 3:39.50 46.39 350m: 5:11.28 46.48

100m: 1:22.73 44.59 200m: 2:53.11 45.28 300m: 4:24.80 45.30 400m: 5:54.07 42.79

84. BAÑO HERNANDO, Sofia 08 C.N. Premià 5:55.13 285
50m: 38.68 38.68 150m: 2:08.82 45.81 250m: 3:40.63 45.69 350m: 5:11.98 45.47

100m: 1:23.01 44.33 200m: 2:54.94 46.12 300m: 4:26.51 45.88 400m: 5:55.13 43.15

85. CARNE LOPEZ, Laia 08 C.N. Igualada 5:55.41 285
50m: 38.85 38.85 150m: 2:08.33 44.53 250m: 3:41.12 46.79 350m: 5:12.91 45.96

100m: 1:23.80 44.95 200m: 2:54.33 46.00 300m: 4:26.95 45.83 400m: 5:55.41 42.50

86. LATORRE LOPEZ, Lucia 08 C.N. Rubí 5:55.53 284
50m: 39.04 39.04 150m: 2:10.32 46.21 250m: 3:42.53 45.90 350m: 5:14.13 45.46

100m: 1:24.11 45.07 200m: 2:56.63 46.31 300m: 4:28.67 46.14 400m: 5:55.53 41.40

87. HIDALGO GARCIA, Celia 08 C.N. Sant Feliu 5:55.69 284
50m: 38.75 38.75 150m: 2:07.52 44.76 250m: 3:37.89 45.83 350m: 5:11.18 46.77

100m: 1:22.76 44.01 200m: 2:52.06 44.54 300m: 4:24.41 46.52 400m: 5:55.69 44.51

88. PEDEMONTE PUIG, Nonna 08 C.N. Calella 5:56.33 282
50m: 41.48 41.48 150m: 2:12.12 46.06 250m: 3:43.53 45.38 350m: 5:13.14 45.04

100m: 1:26.06 44.58 200m: 2:58.15 46.03 300m: 4:28.10 44.57 400m: 5:56.33 43.19

89. RUBIO ARROJO, Elsa 08 C.N. Figueres 5:56.51 282
50m: 38.52 38.52 150m: 2:04.73 44.44 250m: 3:37.51 46.64 350m: 5:12.00 47.44

100m: 1:20.29 41.77 200m: 2:50.87 46.14 300m: 4:24.56 47.05 400m: 5:56.51 44.51
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90. SADURNI PLA, Berta 08 C.N. Premià 5:57.11 281
50m: 39.73 39.73 150m: 2:08.41 45.28 250m: 3:41.14 46.29 350m: 5:14.00 46.36

100m: 1:23.13 43.40 200m: 2:54.85 46.44 300m: 4:27.64 46.50 400m: 5:57.11 43.11

91. FLIX DUAIGÜES, Cel 08 C.E. Inef Lleida 5:59.98 274
50m: 39.79 39.79 150m: 2:10.76 46.14 250m: 3:42.25 45.90 350m: 5:12.99 43.45

100m: 1:24.62 44.83 200m: 2:56.35 45.59 300m: 4:29.54 47.29 400m: 5:59.98 46.99

92. RODRIGUEZ BOSCH, Laura 08 C.N. Banyoles 6:00.40 273
50m: 39.88 39.88 150m: 2:10.85 45.83 250m: 3:42.58 45.37 350m: 5:14.71 46.20

100m: 1:25.02 45.14 200m: 2:57.21 46.36 300m: 4:28.51 45.93 400m: 6:00.40 45.69

93. GARCIA PRIETO, Africa 08 C.N. Sitges 6:00.54 273
50m: 39.64 39.64 150m: 2:11.66 46.83 250m: 3:42.95 46.01 350m: 5:15.60 46.38

100m: 1:24.83 45.19 200m: 2:56.94 45.28 300m: 4:29.22 46.27 400m: 6:00.54 44.94

94. ARBUES CARRICOBA, Laia 08 C.E. Mediterrani 6:01.33 271
50m: 40.16 40.16 150m: 2:12.14 46.78 250m: 3:45.67 46.34 350m: 5:18.11 46.43

100m: 1:25.36 45.20 200m: 2:59.33 47.19 300m: 4:31.68 46.01 400m: 6:01.33 43.22

95. BANDERAS MARTINEZ, Irene 08 C.N. Cornellà 6:01.38 271
50m: 40.72 40.72 150m: 2:11.84 45.88 250m: 3:44.03 45.91 350m: 5:17.34 46.22

100m: 1:25.96 45.24 200m: 2:58.12 46.28 300m: 4:31.12 47.09 400m: 6:01.38 44.04

96. PÉREZ RUIZ, Ona 08 C.N. Badia 6:02.03 269
50m: 38.60 38.60 150m: 2:11.57 47.55 250m: 3:45.93 47.11 350m: 5:19.57 46.87

100m: 1:24.02 45.42 200m: 2:58.82 47.25 300m: 4:32.70 46.77 400m: 6:02.03 42.46

97. IGUACEL FARRO, Martina 08 C.N. Calella 6:04.20 264
50m: 42.68 42.68 150m: 2:14.30 46.36 250m: 3:49.17 47.56 350m: 5:20.88 45.24

100m: 1:27.94 45.26 200m: 3:01.61 47.31 300m: 4:35.64 46.47 400m: 6:04.20 43.32

98. GONZALEZ CALVILLO, Martina 08 C.N. Terrassa 6:04.22 264
50m: 39.88 39.88 150m: 2:11.34 46.53 250m: 3:45.47 47.28 350m: 5:18.97 46.67

100m: 1:24.81 44.93 200m: 2:58.19 46.85 300m: 4:32.30 46.83 400m: 6:04.22 45.25

99. BUXADÉ CASAJUANA, Adriana 08 C.N. Vic-Etb 6:04.54 264
50m: 40.04 40.04 150m: 2:12.45 47.33 250m: 3:46.14 46.22 350m: 5:21.75 47.92

100m: 1:25.12 45.08 200m: 2:59.92 47.47 300m: 4:33.83 47.69 400m: 6:04.54 42.79

100. LLORACH FUSTES, Martina 08 C.N. Igualada 6:05.28 262
50m: 39.89 39.89 150m: 2:13.09 47.29 250m: 3:47.88 47.12 350m: 5:20.28 45.67

100m: 1:25.80 45.91 200m: 3:00.76 47.67 300m: 4:34.61 46.73 400m: 6:05.28 45.00

101. ROMERO MONTES, Andrea 08 C.N. L´hospitalet 6:06.23 260
50m: 39.35 39.35 150m: 2:10.38 46.61 250m: 3:44.64 47.60 350m: 5:19.96 47.74

100m: 1:23.77 44.42 200m: 2:57.04 46.66 300m: 4:32.22 47.58 400m: 6:06.23 46.27

102. PEREZ PEREIRA, Clara 08 C.E. Mediterrani 6:06.35 260
50m: 38.41 38.41 150m: 2:08.56 46.31 250m: 3:43.55 47.75 350m: 5:19.77 48.24

100m: 1:22.25 43.84 200m: 2:55.80 47.24 300m: 4:31.53 47.98 400m: 6:06.35 46.58

103. GARRIDO SANCHEZ, Carla 08 C.N. Caldes 6:06.50 260
50m: 41.49 41.49 150m: 2:14.15 46.70 250m: 3:49.25 47.46 350m: 5:21.49 46.01

100m: 1:27.45 45.96 200m: 3:01.79 47.64 300m: 4:35.48 46.23 400m: 6:06.50 45.01

104. NAVARRO LOPEZ, Aitana 08 C.N. Vallirana 6:06.85 259
50m: 40.25 40.25 150m: 2:12.40 46.57 250m: 3:47.13 48.20 350m: 5:22.34 47.62

100m: 1:25.83 45.58 200m: 2:58.93 46.53 300m: 4:34.72 47.59 400m: 6:06.85 44.51

105. LOPEZ BECERRA, Julia 08 C.N. Granollers 6:08.21 256
50m: 40.42 40.42 150m: 2:15.47 48.35 250m: 3:52.17 48.18 350m: 5:26.09 46.50

100m: 1:27.12 46.70 200m: 3:03.99 48.52 300m: 4:39.59 47.42 400m: 6:08.21 42.12

106. BREA DE LA CAL, Alexia 08 C.N. Riembau P.D´aro 6:08.49 255
50m: 38.60 38.60 150m: 2:07.79 46.26 250m: 3:44.32 48.16 350m: 5:22.00 48.90

100m: 1:21.53 42.93 200m: 2:56.16 48.37 300m: 4:33.10 48.78 400m: 6:08.49 46.49

107. MADRID BORRAS, Sarai 08 C.N. Salou 6:08.81 255
50m: 38.41 38.41 150m: 2:09.89 47.29 250m: 3:46.11 48.25 350m: 5:22.85 47.95

100m: 1:22.60 44.19 200m: 2:57.86 47.97 300m: 4:34.90 48.79 400m: 6:08.81 45.96
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108. ALCALA TRILLA, Minerva 08 C.N. Cervera 6:09.51 253
50m: 39.31 39.31 150m: 2:14.02 48.36 250m: 3:50.19 48.10 350m: 5:24.19 46.27

100m: 1:25.66 46.35 200m: 3:02.09 48.07 300m: 4:37.92 47.73 400m: 6:09.51 45.32

109. ESTEVE CRACAOANU, Ariadna 08 C.N. Barcelona 6:10.74 251
50m: 40.59 40.59 150m: 2:13.68 47.23 250m: 3:49.38 48.25 350m: 5:25.31 47.73

100m: 1:26.45 45.86 200m: 3:01.13 47.45 300m: 4:37.58 48.20 400m: 6:10.74 45.43

110. CHEN, Yena 08 N. Joan Pelegrí 6:11.03 250
50m: 38.48 38.48 150m: 2:12.19 48.30 250m: 3:49.02 48.29 350m: 5:25.02 47.55

100m: 1:23.89 45.41 200m: 3:00.73 48.54 300m: 4:37.47 48.45 400m: 6:11.03 46.01

111. MORANTE LUCERO, Marjorie Naomi 08 C.N. Sant Feliu 6:13.70 245
50m: 38.87 38.87 150m: 2:11.80 47.85 250m: 3:48.57 48.22 350m: 5:26.48 48.95

100m: 1:23.95 45.08 200m: 3:00.35 48.55 300m: 4:37.53 48.96 400m: 6:13.70 47.22

112. MANGAS JIMENEZ, Claudia 08 C.N. Granollers 6:14.50 243
50m: 41.21 41.21 150m: 2:15.05 47.93 250m: 3:52.34 49.26 350m: 5:29.08 47.72

100m: 1:27.12 45.91 200m: 3:03.08 48.03 300m: 4:41.36 49.02 400m: 6:14.50 45.42

113. CRUZ RIVAS, Carla 08 C.N. Terrassa 6:15.05 242
50m: 40.94 40.94 150m: 2:14.73 48.06 250m: 3:51.73 48.79 350m: 5:29.92 48.75

100m: 1:26.67 45.73 200m: 3:02.94 48.21 300m: 4:41.17 49.44 400m: 6:15.05 45.13

114. GIL MENDEZ, Zoe 08 C.N. Sant Andreu 6:16.21 240
50m: 39.67 39.67 150m: 2:16.43 49.17 250m: 3:52.53 49.03 350m: 5:29.61 48.46

100m: 1:27.26 47.59 200m: 3:03.50 47.07 300m: 4:41.15 48.62 400m: 6:16.21 46.60

115. TAUSTE MARQUEZ, Coral 08 C.N. Cornellà 6:16.98 238
50m: 41.16 41.16 150m: 2:15.46 48.23 250m: 3:52.39 48.41 350m: 5:29.97 48.49

100m: 1:27.23 46.07 200m: 3:03.98 48.52 300m: 4:41.48 49.09 400m: 6:16.98 47.01

116. LOPEZ MASTRODI, Emma 08 C.N. Badalona 6:27.43 220
50m: 42.98 42.98 150m: 2:18.46 48.88 250m: 3:57.94 49.55 350m: 5:38.97 50.08

100m: 1:29.58 46.60 200m: 3:08.39 49.93 300m: 4:48.89 50.95 400m: 6:27.43 48.46

117. FORNER RUIZ, Carla 08 C.N. Sant Adrià 6:32.76 211
50m: 41.78 41.78 150m: 2:20.93 50.00 250m: 4:02.23 51.01 350m: 5:43.37 49.89

100m: 1:30.93 49.15 200m: 3:11.22 50.29 300m: 4:53.48 51.25 400m: 6:32.76 49.39

118. SANCHEZ RUBIO, Bertha 08 C.N. L´hospitalet 6:52.64 182
50m: 43.05 43.05 150m: 2:25.50 53.02 250m: 4:12.58 53.20 350m: 6:02.06 54.50

100m: 1:32.48 49.43 200m: 3:19.38 53.88 300m: 5:07.56 54.98 400m: 6:52.64 50.58

DNS CARNERO GARCIA, Elsa 08 C.E. Mediterrani
DNS CANUT BATLLES, Carlota 08 C.N. Barcelona


